
DAT?,

10/24

8/7

10/14

8/4

9/23

8/22

5/30

7/31

3/12

8/10

10/7

10/29

6/15

10/29

10/4

4/24

"'^73

3/24

PRINCIPALS

PAri'HIRSOM, Martha
& BR5V3TT, Alfred

v/iTMasasa

Patrick Burns

PAUI.35M, Ghriatiana George Clabough;
e* BRITBNST^I*!, Jaoob H. ^atriok Burns;

Mary T. Burns

Ja.mea A. McNally;
Patrick Burns

FURCSLL, Mary Ann
"c GRFIGG, V/illlam C.

REED, Mary 3.
& CHAPMAN, Lorenzo A.

ROGERS, Amelia Elizabeth
-'c TICS, Edwin Albert

SIEBSRST, Henry G.

?r HALL, Emily J.

SIEBERST, Louise J.

^ STAU3, F'rederiok H.

STEWART, Joseph Jr.
& CALL3EH, Minnie

STYLES, John Henry George Styles;
& BAKER, Jessie Catherine T.J.Baker;

Mrs. Baker.

SWANNICK, Ellen Spreckley
& FITZGERALD, Walter ''-'illlam E.

Joseph M. & Mrs.

TAL,LANT, Elizabeth
*'• BRIGE, John Jones, U.S.ilavy

TAYLOR, William H. W.G. Badger
^; WALGH, Elizabeth

UPP3, Mary J.
& BRYANT, Samuel A.

WALCH, Elizabeth W.G.Hadger
5.- TAYLOR, William H.

WHITELEY, Clarfi Bell
^>c LEGRANGE, Louis Sainte Armande

vaiTNEY, James D.
& Llf^SAK, Minnie

OTHER DATA

Colored

Of Norway
Of Missouri
Res. Napa City

Both of Ireland
Res, Humboldt Co.

Of Garmany

Of Tehama Co.

,

Calif.

Both of England

Of Australia
Of Ireland

Flanagan

Both of England

Both of England

Of New York
Michigan

BANKSP, Richard L. Patrick Byre;
& HETHERIMGTON, Julia Mr. *i Mrs. Holliday
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